Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Standard:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

RO

5 10/X_

58.100.10-XL

SG MULTI
SG MULTI, zastitne rukavice, crne

100% poliester

EN 388

0.065 kg

0.0695 kg

335

120/10/1

0.305 mx0.375 mx0.425 m
8.34 kg

8605040059784
611610800000

171



